

PRESS STATEMENT FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Wednesday, 1 April 2020

KUALA LUMPUR, April 1 - The American Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (AMCHAM) members are reaching through their MY AMCHAM CARES program to show their support to communities in need. Taking from inventory their facilities can spare at the time, companies are responding to the requests from local hospitals for some small but immediate needs. Not only has there been an outpouring of in-kind safety supplies but incoming cash donations are providing AMCHAM the ability to purchase COVID-19 testing kits and other critical equipment that can be placed in needed areas. We are proud to see our members playing a substantive role and being a part of the solution.

For more information, please contact:

Media Contact:

Yvonne Miranda

Membership & Engagement Manager

T: +603 2727 0070 | M: +6012 398 0072 | E: vvonne@amcham.com.mv

ABOUT AMCHAM MALAYSIA

The American Malaysian Chamber of Commerce (AMCHAM) was founded in 1978 as an international, non-profit, private-sector business association. It comprises of more than 1000 members representing about 260 American, Malaysian and other international companies with strong ties to American business. The Chamber is a member of the AmChams of Asia Pacific.



ABOUT MY AMCHAM CARES

MY AMCHAM CARES is a core AMCHAM program that celebrates corporate citizenship of our member companies and promotes best practices across environmental, social and governance activities. It is a forum through which members can share achievements and experiences that are meaningful to them, and support one another on more technical aspects of implementing and governing these programs. Through MY AMCHAM CARES, the Chamber encourages members to reflect upon their existing programs and to consider how projects implemented at the local level can be strengthened and best contribute to national and global goals.

Find us on:

amcham.com.my facebook.com/AmChamMalaysia twitter.com/AmChamMalaysia linkedin.com/in/amchammalaysia